
Day Date Day Date
Friday July 14, 2023 Friday January 12, 2024

Monday July 31, 2023 Wednesday January 31, 2024

Tuesday August 15, 2023 Thursday February 15, 2024

Thursday August 31, 2023 Thursday February 29, 2024

Friday September 15, 2023 Friday March 15, 2024

Friday September 29, 2023 Friday March 29, 2024

Friday October 13, 2023 Monday April 15, 2024

Tuesday October 31, 2023 Tuesday April 30, 2024

Wednesday November 15, 2023 Wednesday May 15, 2024

Thursday November 30, 2023 Friday May 31, 2024

Friday December 15, 2023 Friday June 14, 2024

Friday December 29, 2023 Friday June 28, 2024

Weeks Time Sheet Pay Distribution
in Period From To Due to Payroll Date Method

3 6/3/2023 6/23/2023 6/26/2023 7/14/2023 Regular

6/24/2023 6/30/2022 7/3/2023 7/31/2023 Regular

7/1/2022 7/7/2023 7/10/2023 7/31/2023 Regular

2 7/8/2023 7/21/2023 7/24/2023 8/15/2023 Regular

2 7/22/2023 8/4/2023 8/7/2023 8/31/2023 Regular

2 8/5/2023 8/18/2023 8/21/2023 9/15/2023 Regular

2 8/19/2023 9/1/2023 9/5/2023 9/29/2023 Regular

2 9/2/2023 9/15/2023 9/18/2023 10/13/2023 Regular

2 9/16/2023 9/29/2023 10/2/2023 10/31/2023 Regular

3 9/30/2023 10/20/2023 10/23/2023 11/15/2023 Regular

2 10/21/2023 11/3/2023 11/6/2023 11/30/2023 Regular

3 11/4/2023 11/24/2023 11/27/2023 12/15/2023 Regular

2 11/25/2023 12/8/2023 12/11/2023 12/29/2023 Regular

3 12/9/2023 12/29/2023 1/3/2024 1/12/2024 Regular

2 12/30/2023 1/12/2024 1/16/2024 1/31/2024 Regular

2 1/13/2024 1/26/2024 1/29/2024 2/15/2024 Regular

2 1/27/2024 2/9/2024 2/12/2024 2/29/2024 Regular

2 2/10/2024 2/23/2024 2/26/2024 3/15/2024 Regular

2 2/24/2024 3/8/2024 3/11/2024 3/29/2024 Regular

3 3/9/2024 3/22/2024 3/25/2024 4/15/2024 Regular

3 3/23/2024 4/12/2024 4/15/2024 4/30/2024 Regular

2 4/13/2024 4/26/2024 4/29/2024 5/15/2024 Regular

2 4/27/2024 5/10/2024 5/13/2024 5/31/2024 Regular

2 5/11/2024 5/24/2024 5/28/2024 6/14/2024 Regular

2 5/25/2024 6/7/2024 6/10/2024 6/28/2024 Regular

2 6/8/2024 6/21/2024 6/24/2024 7/15/2024 Regular

6/22/2024 6/30/2024 7/3/2024 7/31/2024 Regular

7/1/2024 7/5/2024 7/8/2024 7/13/2024 Regular

Fiscal Year 2023-2024

Pay Period

Separate time sheet 

due to end of fiscal 

Separate time sheet 

due to end of fiscal 

Semi-Monthly Payroll Calendar

Regular Semi-Monthly Base Pay

Fiscal Year 2023-2024

Bibb County School District

Secondary Position Wages  (Earnings Other than Base Pay) and Overtime Wages

01/17/2023


